
5 #7-8R, St.217, Sangkat Stung Meanchey, 
Khan Mean Chey, Phnom Penh.
Tel: 023 969 025 / 077 400 319
Tel: 023 969 015 / 077 400 314
Email: smc@cmk.com.kh

Khan Posenchey

duringduring at the maturityat the maturity my capital
i will geti will get will have increased bywill have increased by

171-173, Sangkat Wat Phnom, 

Feel the difference! 
and you will never look at a bank 
in the same way again.

Feel the difference! 
and you will never look at a bank 
in the same way again.

“In a few months,
you will not recognize

your money”

St. Metapheap (St.O1), Phum1,Sangkat4, 
Khan Metapheap, Sihanouk Province.
Tel: 034 210 620/ 099 444 031
Email: shv@cmk.com.kh

5,125.00 USD
5,253.13 USD
5,384.45 USD
5,519.06 USD
5,798.47 USD
6,092.01 USD
6,400.42 USD

2.50 % 
5.06 %
7.69 %

10.38 %
15.97 %
21.84 %
28.01 %
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SAVINGS
PLANS

TERM
DEPOSIT

MONTHLY ANNUITY

TERM
DEPOSIT

To build up your savings
little by little, month 

after month.

As a wise saver, you may have any 
amount of capital and you are now 
looking for a secure and  profitable 

place for your savings.

You may have any amount of 
capital and you are now 
looking for a profitable 

saving with monthly interest.

You choose to save a fixed amount every month 
(between 6 and 36 months).

You have capital and you agree on an investment 
period between 12 and 60 months.

You have a capital (2) and you agree on an 
investment period between 12 and 60 months.

At the end of the term you will get both the 
principal and interest up to 7.5% net.

Your monthly interest will be automatically 
credited into your current account. At the end 
of your maturity you will get back your initial 
capital.

Your savings is available at any time and without 
any penalty fee in case of  early withdrawal (1).

In case of needs and to avoid closing your 
term deposit account, CMK may grant you 
with an advance on your account in the form 
of credit with advantageous conditions.

Your savings remains fully available and no 
penality is applied in case of early withdrawal.
On the other hand, the interest which have 
already been paid periodically in form of annuity
will be deducted from the principal.

Your savings remains fully available and no 
penality is applied in case of early withdrawal.
On the other hand, the interest which have 
already been paid periodically in form of annuity
will be deducted from the principal.

In case of needs and to avoid closing your term 
deposit account, CMK may grant you with an 
advance on your account in the form of credit 
with advantageous conditions.

You get back the principal and interest up to 6% 
net.

Your savings is  available at any time and without 
any penalty fee in case of early withdrawal (1).

If you save 100 USD (or 400,000 Riels) every month: With 10,000 USD (or 40,000,000 Riels) deposit: With 50,000 USD you will get each month a �x interest   

In case of needs and to avoid closing your 
savings account, CMK may grant you with an 
advance on your account in the form of credit 
with advantageous conditions.

F o r  E x a m p l e F o r  E x a m p l e F o r  E x a m p l e

months

during during
rate in
USD

rate in
USD

rate in
Riel

rate in
Riel

at the maturity
you will get

at the maturity
you will get

at the maturity
you will get

at the maturity
you will get duringof rate

 in USD

months

months

months

months

months

months

months

months

months

months

(1) In case of withdrawal before maturity , only a "failure rate" of 1.50% will be paid, however, if the term of your savings was at least 6 months.Conditions 01/04/2017 (2) mininum 10,000USD

.

3.00%
3.50%
4.00%
4.50%
5.50%

3.00%
3.50%
4.00%
5.00%
6.00%
7.00%

2.90%
3.40%
3.90%
4.90%
5.90%
6.40%

3.50%
4.00%
4.50%
5.50%
6.50%
7.50%

12 months 
18 months
24 months
36 months
48 months
60 months

3.50%
4.00%
4.50%
5.00%
6.00%

 605.25 USD 
1,222.75 USD 
1,857.00 USD 
2,512.50 USD 
3,905.25 USD 

 10,300 USD
10,525 USD
10,800 USD
11,500 USD
12,400 USD
13,500 USD

 120.83 USD
141.66 USD
162.56 USD
204.16 USD
245.83 USD
266.66 USD

41,400,000 KHR
42,400,000 KHR
43,600,000 KHR
46,600,000 KHR
50,400,000 KHR
55,000,000 KHR  

 2,424,500 KHR
 4,904,000 KHR 
 7,456,500 KHR

 10,100,000 KHR
 15,732,000 KHR
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