# SPECIAL "ENERGY" TERM 5% pet annual over 6 months.

"In a few months, you will not recognize your money"

With a maximum deposit of 5,000USD per member, you only commit for 6 months and your savings remained entirely at your disposal at any moment without penalties. Your interests remain acquired for any past 6 months.

In case of early withdrawal between two periods of 6 months, no interest will be given for the current period only.

#### For Example

If I invest 5,000 USD with an automatic renewal (capital and interest):

during	at the maturity i will get	my capital will have increased by
6 months	5,125.00 USD	2.50 %
12 months	5,253.13 USD	5.06 %
18 months	5,384.45 USD	7.69 %
24 months	5,519.06 USD	10.38 %
36 months	5,798.47 USD	15.97 %
48 months	6,092.01 USD	21.84 %
60 months	6,400.42 USD	28.01 %



#### Crédit Mutuel Kampuchea (CMK)

#81 rue 163, Tuol Svay Prey 1, PHNOM PENH Cambodia. Tel. 023 221 971

Email: info@cmk.com.kh - Site Internet: www.cmk.com.kh

#### **CMK CENTRAL BRANCH**

No. 81, St.163, Sangkat Toul Svay Prey I, Khan Chamkarmorn T. 023 727 624 077 400 331

「. 023 727 624 077 400 ∃ E. ccb@cmk.com.kh

#### . CCD@CITIK.COTT.KIT

CMK BOEUNG KENG KANG No. 198, Pasteur (St.51, Corner 370),

SangkatBeong Keng Kang I, Khan Chamkarmon

. 023 727 624 077 400 327 bkk@cmk.com.kh

#### CMK CHBAR AMPAO

No.45, 46, St. National Road 1, Sangkat Niroth, Khan Meanchey

#### **CMK TOUL TOM POUNG**

No. 155Eo, St. 163, corner of St. 468, Sangkat Toul Tum Poung II, Khan Chamkar Morn

T: 023 220 223 077 400 326

E: ttp@cmk.com.kh

#### CMK PREAH ANG DUONG

No. 171-173, Sangkat Wat Phnom, Khan Daun Penh

T: 023 724 226 077 400 315

E: pcs@cmk.com.kh

#### CMK POCHENTONG

No.3BEo, Russian Boulevard, Sangkat Kakap, Khan Posenchey T: 023 866 395 077 400 318

E: pct@cmk.com.kh

#### **CMK ORUSSEY**

No. 13DEo, St. 166, Sangkat Orussey III, Khan 7 Makara

T: 023 724 336 077 400 317 E: ors@cmk.com.kh

#### **CMK STUNG MEAN CHEY**

#7-8R, St.217, Sangkat Stung Meanchey, Khan Mean Chey, Phnom Penh. Tel: 023 969 025 / 077 400 319 Tel: 023 969 015 / 077 400 314 Email: smc@cmk.com.kh

#### **CMK STADE OLYMPIC**

No. 119CDEo, Josep Broz Tito (St. 214), Sangkat Boeung Prolit, Khan 7 Makara T: 023 216 268 023 220 243

T: 077 400 313 077 400 312

: sol@cmk.com.kh

# SAVINGS



#### **PHNOM PENH**

#### CMK KAMPONG CHHNANG

No.10A, National Road 5, Thomyuth Village, Paé Commune, Kampong Chhnang City

T: 026 770 107 077 400 325

L. Reg@cilik.com.kii

#### **CMK KAMPONG SPEU**

No.2, Road 4, in front of Kampong Speu Market, Sangkat Rokar Thom, Chbar Morn City, Kampong Speu T: 025 987 186 077 400 322 E: kps@cmk.com.kh

#### **CMK SIEM REAP WAT BO**

No. 564Eo, Tep Vong (St.), Mondul 1 Village, Sangkat Svay Dangkum, Siem Reap City T: 063 764 207 077 400 324

E: srp@cmk.com.kh

#### CMK SIEM REAP OLD STADIUM

No. B04, St. Charles de Gaulle, Salakanseng village, Svay Dangkom commune, Siem Reap City, Siem Reap

T: 063 765 603 077 400 328 E: sr2@cmk.com.kh

#### **CMK TAKEO**

No.9, St. 23, Thnal Bek Village, Rokar krao District, Daun Keo City, Takeo Province T: 032 931 631 077 400 321 E: tko@cmk.com.kh

#### **PROVINCE**

#### **CMK LVEA EM**

Kdey Kandal Village, Sarikakeo Commune, LveaEm District, Kandal province

T: 077 400 320 E: lve@cmk.com.kh

#### **CMK ORANG OV**

National Road II, Phum 3, Khum Ampel Tapok, Orang Ov district, Tbong Kmom Province

T: 042 633 633 8 077 400 323

E: orv@cmk.com.kh

#### **CMK BATTAMBANG**

No.508, La Haye(St.), group 26 in front of Tela Station, Prek Mohatep Village, Sangkat Svay Por, Battambang T: 053 953 553 077 400 330

E: btb@cmk.com.kh

L. Dib@cilik.com.ki

#### CMK KEP

No.33A, Phum kep, Sangkat kep, Kep province

: 036 210 300 099 444 003

E: kep@cmk.com.kl

#### **CMK SIHANOUKVILLE**

St. Metapheap (St.O1), Phum1, Sangkat4, Khan Metapheap, Sihanouk Province. Tel: 034 210 620/ 099 444 031 Email: shv@cmk.com.kh

# Feel the difference! and you will never look at a bank in the same way again.



## SAVINGS PLANS

66

To build up your savings little by little, month after month.



You choose to save a fixed amount every month (between 6 and 36 months).



You get back the principal and interest up to 6% net



Your savings is available at any time and without any penalty fee in case of early withdrawal (1).



In case of needs and to avoid closing your savings account, CMK may grant you with an advance on your account in the form of credit with advantageous conditions.

### TERM DEPOSIT

66

As a wise saver, you may have any amount of capital and you are now looking for a secure and profitable place for your savings.



You have capital and you agree on an investment period between 12 and 60 months.



At the end of the term you will get both the principal and interest up to 7.5% net.



Your savings is available at any time and without any penalty fee in case of early withdrawal (1).



In case of needs and to avoid closing your term deposit account, CMK may grant you with an advance on your account in the form of credit with advantageous conditions.

(1) In case of withdrawal before maturity, only a "failure rate" of 1.50% will be paid, however, if the term of your savings was at least 6 months. Conditions 01/04/2017

# FOR EXAMPLE

If you save 100 USD (or 400,000 Riels) every month:

during	rate in USD	at the maturity you will get	rate in Riel	at the maturity you will get
6 months	3.00%	605.25 USD	3.50%	2,424,500 KHR
12 months	3.50%	1,222.75 USD	4.00%	4,904,000 KHR
18 months	4.00%	1,857.00 USD	4.50%	7,456,500 KHR
24 months	4.50%	2,512.50 USD	5.00%	10,100,000 KHR
36 months	5.50%	3,905.25 USD	6.00%	15,732,000 KHR

# F O R E X A M P L E With 10,000 USD (or 40,000,000 Riels) deposit:

during	rate in USD	at the maturity you will get	rate in Riel	at the maturity you will get
12 months	3.00%	10,300 USD	3.50%	41,400,000 KHR
18 months	3.50%	10,525 USD	4.00%	42,400,000 KHR
24 months	4.00%	10,800 USD	4.50%	43,600,000 KHR
36 months	5.00%	11,500 USD	5.50%	46,600,000 KHR
48 months	6.00%	12,400 USD	6.50%	50,400,000 KHR
60 months	7.00%	13,500 USD	7.50%	55,000,000 KHR

#### **MONTHLY ANNUITY**

### TERM DEPOSIT



You may have any amount of capital and you are now looking for a profitable saving with monthly interest.



You have a capital (2) and you agree on an investment period between 12 and 60 months.



Your monthly interest will be automatically credited into your current account. At the end of your maturity you will get back your initial capital.



Your savings remains fully available and no penality is applied in case of early withdrawal. On the other hand, the interest which have already been paid periodically in form of annuity will be deducted from the principal.



In case of needs and to avoid closing your term deposit account, CMK may grant you with an advance on your account in the form of credit with advantageous conditions.

(2) mininum 10,000 USD

# FOR EXAMPLE

With 50,000 USD you will get each month a fix interest

of	during	rate
		in USD
120.83 USD	12 months	2.90%
141.66 USD	18 months	3.40%
162.56 USD	24 months	3.90%
204.16 USD	36 months	4.90%
245.83 USD	48 months	5.90%
266.66 USD	60 months	6.40%